Releases - October 17, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

286952
282984
238351
256884
283000
220062
274566
262406
269530
286889
274765
184749
253477

Hatch
DeZarn
Richards
Hasselbrink
Wheeler
Wilson
Combs
Marsee
Jandro
Winek
Joyner
Brown
Hopper

Michael
Herman
Criss
Derek
Robin
Brandy
Heather
Brandon
Trista
Pawel
Patrick
Adrian
Corey

M
Michelle

M
Paige

K
Lamar
L

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Campbell County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Boone County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Logan County Jail
Warren County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Lewis County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Boyle County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Franklin County Regional Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



