DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
286952 Hatch	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282984 DeZarn	Herman		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238351 Richards	Criss		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256884 Hasselbrink	Derek		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283000 Wheeler	Robin	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220062 Wilson	Brandy	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274566 Combs	Heather		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262406 Marsee	Brandon	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269530 Jandro	Trista	Paige	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286889 Winek	Pawel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274765 Joyner	Patrick	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184749 Brown	Adrian	Lamar	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)
253477 Hopper	Corey	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)